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OLIVES (V) £3.50
GARLIC BREAD / MOZZARELLA (V) £3.25/£4.25
BREAD with oil and balsamic vinegar (V) £3.50
CHEF’S HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £5.75
with a warm crusty roll (V)

MUSHROOM ON TOASTED CIABATTA (V) £6.50
with melted blue cheese, red onion confit

and rocket

CRISPY WHITEBAIT with tartare sauce and £6.75
a wedge of lemon

GOATS CHEESE WRAPPED IN PARMA

HAM on a bed of rocket with pesto and £6.50
balsamic glaze

ORIENTAL PRAWNS in a filo pastry with a £6.75
sweet chilli dip

salads

WARM GOATS CHEESE with baby £9.95
beetroot, basil pesto and toasted pine

nuts (V)

BACON, STILTON AND AVOCADO £9.50
SEAFOOD SALAD with prawns, £10.25
smoked salmon and tuna

All served with a white or granary roll

warm ﬁ/[%/i/'()/é

ROAST BEEF with onions and horesreadish £9.75
ROAST LAMB and mint sauce £9.95
PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGE with onions £9.50
All served with chips and salad

fish

BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY served £10.95

with peas, chips, tartare sauce and a
wedge of lemon

roasts

LAMB, BEEF OR CHICKEN
with vegetables, roast potatoes, yorkshire
pudding, stuffing and gravy

meat

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK served with
Ch|ipé" mushrooms, onions and a side
sala

100Z RUMP STEAK served with chips,
mushrooms, onions and a side salad

GAMMON with egg and pineapple

served with chips, mushrooms, onions
and a side sala

STICKY SPARE RIBS with bbg sauce
served with chips and a side salad

CAJUN CHICKEN & SCAMORZA
BURGER with bacon, pesto and rocket
served with a side salad and chips
HANDMADE 60Z BEEF BURGER with
lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion
marmalade served with a side salad
and chips

HANDMADE LAMB BURGER with a
minted mayonnaise served with a side
salad and chips

ADD farmhouse cheddar, crispy bacon,
mushrooms, onions, stilton

extras

CHIPS

CHIPS WITH AIOLI AND ROSEMARY SALT
PEPPERCORN SAUCE

GARLIC AND MUSHROOM SAUCE

(V) - VEGETARIAN | SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS OR NUT TRACES
PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES

£13.95

£21.95

£20.95

£15.25

£15.25

£12.95

£12.50

£12.95

£1.50 each

£2.70
£3.50
£1.75
£1.75

THE BUSH INN, ST HILARY, VALE OF GLAMORGAN, CF71 7DP

014 4677 6888

WWW.BUSHINN-STHILARY.COM

BUSHINN@BTINTERNET.COM




